
MSHSL 2AA Section
Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PI PrI STY Total Place
Shakopee (B) 12 18 12 22 10 24 10 12 10 18 10 30 0 188 1

Chanhassen (K) 8 0 30 8 22 12 12 32 46 8 0 10 0 188 1
Orono (L) 16 18 10 0 16 14 20 22 0 0 0 0 28 144 3
Chaska (N) 10 8 0 0 0 10 16 0 14 30 16 0 0 104 4

Mankato East (M) 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 14 56 5
Westonka Speech Team (O) 6 0 0 0 12 6 0 0 0 0 12 0 14 50 6

Marshall (I) 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 7
Mankato West (C) 0 0 6 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 8

Worthington High School (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 0 24 9
St. Peter Public Schools (D) 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 14 10

Waconia (E) 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11
Jordan High School (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 11

Hutchinson (F) 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B27 Shakopee Ruweida Mohamud 5 4 5 14   0.65 3.333333 16
B28 Shakopee Abishek Rao 2 5 5 12 13, 13 0.90 3.422222 13
B29 Shakopee Arnav Anandkumar 3 2 1 6 4 1.83 3.422222 4
C15 Mankato West Gwyneth Blickem 4 5 3 12 11 0.78 2.933333 11
C16 Mankato West Dea Kahmann 5 5 5 15   0.60 3.000000 17
E18 Waconia Mallory Haas 4 2 5 11   0.95 3.142857 10
F15 Hutchinson Selah Maricle 4 3 5 12 13, 14 0.78 3.452381 14
I17 Marshall Kaden Deuel 1 1 2 4 1 2.50 3.361111 1
K24 Chanhassen Nicholas Holland 5 3 2 10 8 1.03 3.261905 8
K25 Chanhassen Ellie Seefeldt 5 5 4 14   0.65 2.809524 15
K26 Chanhassen Zachary Petersen 1 3 4 8 6 1.58 3.428571 6
L21 Orono Adaline Stavitzski 2 4 2 8 7 1.25 3.357143 7
L22 Orono Oliver Berg 1 2 1 4 2 2.50 3.500000 2
M11 Mankato East Bennett Chmielewski 3 4 3 10 9 0.92 3.644444 9
N23 Chaska Greta Flaten 5 1 1 7   2.20 3.047619 5
O19 Westonka Speech Team Simon Lhotka 3 5 4 12 12 0.78 3.119048 12
O20 Westonka Speech Team Connor Christenson 2 1 3 6 3 1.83 3.047619 3
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Worthington High School Dillon Zepeda Carranza 4 3 3 10   0.92 3.282051 22
A2 Worthington High School Angela Dailey 1 5 2 8   1.70 3.142857 12
B1 Shakopee Aneesh Bhimavarapu 2 2 2 6   1.50 3.619048 7
B2 Shakopee Shaunya Kumar 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.690476 2
B3 Shakopee Arvind Lota 3 5 2 10   1.03 3.000000 21
C1 Mankato West Celia Pratt 3 1 4 8   1.58 2.897436 14
C2 Mankato West Lucas Riggs 5 4 4 13   0.70 3.166667 26
C3 Mankato West Ella Haggerty 3 1 3 7   1.67 3.452381 11
C4 Mankato West Faisa Daud 5 5 5 15   0.60 3.153846 34
E1 Waconia Henry Peitersen 5 5 5 15   0.60 3.238095 35
E2 Waconia Leo Thayer 1 1 3 5   2.33 2.880952 3
E3 Waconia Ellen Youngdahl 5 4 4 13   0.70 3.190476 27
E4 Waconia Eloise Stusynski 5 4 5 14   0.65 2.897436 29
E5 Waconia Natalie Wickenhauser 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.666667 32
F1 Hutchinson Ava Knorr 3 4 3 10   0.92 3.738095 23
F2 Hutchinson Bhavya Jalla 2 4 1 7   1.75 2.904762 8
F3 Hutchinson Sophia Wang 2 3 4 9   1.08 3.095238 18
F4 Hutchinson Catherine Wang 3 3 3 9   1.00 3.523810 19
H1 New Prague HS Duane Menorkpor 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.833333 33
I1 Marshall Bri Runchey Smalley 1 3 1 5   2.33 3.205128 4
I2 Marshall Alex Buss 4 1 5 10   1.45 3.142857 20
I3 Marshall Anna Petersen 3 3 5 11   0.87 3.119048 24
I4 Marshall Anna DeGroot 4 5 5 14   0.65 3.238095 31
J1 Jordan High School Helen Holmberg 4 5 5 14   0.65 2.794872 28
L1 Orono Simon Forbes 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.538462 1
L2 Orono Hannah Stegemann 2 2 2 6   1.50 3.285714 6
L3 Orono Sebastian Pikula 4 2 1 7   1.75 3.428571 9
L4 Orono Keagan Klaers 3 2 3 8   1.17 3.384615 15
M2 Mankato East Kathryn Huisken 1 4 4 9   1.50 3.238095 16
M3 Mankato East Sara Quintana Kelley 1 3 4 8   1.58 2.833333 13
N1 Chaska Ricky Johnson 2 2 2 6   1.50 3.261905 5
N2 Chaska Natalie Pfeiffer 2 5 2 9   1.20 2.974359 17
N3 Chaska Tyler Buckentine 4 2 1 7   1.75 3.487179 10
N4 Chaska Tiara Palacios Alvarenga 4 5 5 14   0.65 3.000000 30
O1 Westonka Speech Team Trygve Decker 2 5 5 12   0.90 3.404762 25
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B30 Shakopee Karthika Nair 2 2 1 5   2.00 3.083333 4
C17 Mankato West Hannah Berding 2 4 3 9 9 1.08 2.888889 9
C18 Mankato West Anthony Palesotti 3 1 4 8   1.58 2.861111 6
C19 Mankato West Shealyn Rice 3 4 5 12   0.78 2.777778 16
C20 Mankato West Harmony Sutphin 4 3 5 12   0.78 3.055556 17
F16 Hutchinson Fares Messaoudi 4 2 2 8 8 1.25 3.055556 8
I18 Marshall Grace Schroeder 2 4 2 8 7 1.25 3.055556 7
I19 Marshall Natalie Brandl 3 5 3 11   0.87 2.805556 13
K27 Chanhassen Caroline Williams 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.277778 1
K28 Chanhassen Isaac Rossow 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.388889 2
K29 Chanhassen Maria Canon 2 3 4 9 10 1.08 3.166667 10
K30 Chanhassen Nigama Tenkayala 5 5 1 11   1.40 3.000000 12
L23 Orono Ruby Gehrman 1 1 2 4   2.50 3.527778 3
L24 Orono Audrey Robbins 4 4 4 12   0.75 2.916667 18
M12 Mankato East Michaela Watson 1 2 2 5   2.00 3.500000 5
N24 Chaska Sammy Davis 4 3 4 11   0.83 2.666667 14
N25 Chaska Anjolina Richards 5 5 3 13   0.73 2.777778 19
N26 Chaska Kate King 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.527778 20
O21 Westonka Speech Team Adeline Adamson 5 2 5 12   0.90 2.583333 15
O22 Westonka Speech Team Calvin Pouchnik 3 3 3 9   1.00 3.083333 11
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B33 Shakopee Anisa A. Mohamed and Nimo Said 2 2 2 6   1.50 2.703704 8
B34 Shakopee Bushra Mohamed and Fatma Ahmed 1 1 1 3   3.00 2.814815 1
B35 Shakopee Akshat Ashish and Jason Pilli 1 1 4 6   2.25 2.888889 4
C23 Mankato West Logan Hayden and Chase Breuer 3 2 1 6   1.83 2.629630 6
C24 Mankato West Grace Mackie and Gianna Aloisio 1 1 1 3   3.00 2.814815 1
D10 St. Peter Public Schools Theory Harrison and Maya Knutson 3 4 4 11   0.83 1.962963 13
D6 St. Peter Public Schools Greta Stoffregen and Elise Carter 4 4 3 11   0.83 2.074074 14
D8 St. Peter Public Schools Jazmyn Hermel-Eggers and Britney Vogt 4 4 3 11   0.83 2.148148 15
D9 St. Peter Public Schools Maddie Bur and Hattie Godbout 4 4 4 12   0.75 2.222222 16
I21 Marshall Ryan Botsford and AJ Runchey Smalley 2 2 2 6   1.50 2.592593 7
K33 Chanhassen Eliza Jost and Jessica Hiebert 2 2 3 7   1.33 2.629630 9
K34 Chanhassen Julia Suiter and Molly Teigland 4 3 1 8   1.58 2.259259 10
K35 Chanhassen Lorna Groskreutz and Marlie Smith 2 1 2 5   2.00 2.925926 3
M16 Mankato East Tyler Lowe and Kaylee Kiewatt 1 3 2 6   1.83 2.407407 5
M17 Mankato East Maddy Stahl and Brynn Evans 3 3 3 9   1.00 2.333333 11
N29 Chaska Weston Smolensky and Anderson Mosley 3 3 4 10   0.92 2.592593 12
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A10 Worthington High School Jay Chavez 2 4 3 9   1.08 3.410256 13
B15 Shakopee Smrithi Nadamuluri 2 2 5 9   1.20 3.179487 10
B31 Shakopee Salma Mohamed 5 5 5 15   0.60 3.000000 26
B32 Shakopee Smruti Hingu 2 2 3 7   1.33 3.153846 6
C21 Mankato West Adeline Doerr 5 5 2 12   0.90 2.777778 22
C22 Mankato West Maddox Breuer 3 3 4 10   0.92 2.974359 16
D5 St. Peter Public Schools Himalaya Harrison 3 1 1 5   2.33 3.428571 4
E19 Waconia Sadee Blair 1 4 3 8   1.58 3.027778 8
I20 Marshall Xavier Rabaey 5 1 4 10   1.45 3.256410 14
J14 Jordan High School Gwenna Grosam 5 4 2 11   0.95 2.750000 18
J15 Jordan High School Isabella Edel 4 5 2 11   0.95 3.128205 20
J16 Jordan High School Mari Vourlos 5 5 4 14   0.65 3.102564 25
K31 Chanhassen Jocelyn Veum 2 3 1 6   1.83 3.027778 5
K32 Chanhassen Sneha Kharel 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.205128 1
L25 Orono Britta Olson 2 4 3 9   1.08 3.277778 12
L26 Orono Jane D'Alesandro 5 3 5 13   0.73 3.000000 24
L27 Orono Sophie Middleton 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.500000 2
L28 Orono Caitlin Dahlberg 1 2 5 8   1.70 2.666667 7
L29 Orono Zoey Johnson 4 3 4 11   0.83 3.166667 21
M13 Mankato East Llanelle Burnett 4 5 2 11   0.95 2.583333 17
M14 Mankato East Katrin Allensdottir 4 5 2 11   0.95 2.805556 19
M15 Mankato East Mady Sellner 4 2 3 9   1.08 2.857143 11
N28 Chaska Olivia Rausch 3 2 5 10   1.03 3.358974 15
O23 Westonka Speech Team Ida Butterfield 3 1 4 8   1.58 3.111111 9
O24 Westonka Speech Team Brenna Vogel 1 3 1 5   2.33 3.305556 3
O25 Westonka Speech Team Miles Remington 3 4 5 12   0.78 3.051282 23
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A3 Worthington High School Cameron Kinser 4 2 3 9   1.08 3.277778 12
B4 Shakopee Joseph Dake 1 5 3 9   1.53 3.305556 9
B5 Shakopee Abhay Inampudi 2 1 2 5   2.00 3.282051 4
B6 Shakopee Dhruva Chakravarthula 3 3 2 8 7 1.17 3.119048 7
B7 Shakopee Renuka Yanamandala 2 1 2 5   2.00 3.500000 5
C5 Mankato West Hunter Jordan 4 5 1 10   1.45 2.976190 14
E6 Waconia Chase Fontanna 5 5 4 14   0.65 2.615385 19
E7 Waconia Aaron Jungwirth 3 3 5 11   0.87 2.952381 15
F5 Hutchinson Grant Paulson 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.794872 20
F6 Hutchinson Keaton Peik 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.871795 21
H3 New Prague HS Jack Nazzal 4 4 5 13   0.70 2.861111 18
I5 Marshall Augie Sturrock 3 2 4 9   1.08 3.230769 11
J2 Jordan High School Xavier Hoffman 5 4 4 13   0.70 2.638889 17
K1 Chanhassen Clark Hazard 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.361111 1
K3 Chanhassen Makayla Kneib 3 4 2 9   1.08 3.128205 10
L5 Orono Owen Marks 1 1 3 5   2.33 3.102564 3
N5 Chaska Eli Frost 1 2 1 4   2.50 3.238095 2
N6 Chaska Sean Haga 2 3 4 9   1.08 3.388889 13
N7 Chaska Sophia Herrera 2 3 3 8 8 1.17 3.410256 8
N8 Chaska Megie Gurramkonda 4 4 5 13   0.70 2.555556 16
O2 Westonka Speech Team Rory Wilson 5 2 1 8 6 1.70 3.261905 6
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B8 Shakopee Ashritha Katamneni 3 2 2 7   1.33 2.500000 5
B9 Shakopee Thanvisha Reddy Gurram 4 1 4 9   1.50 3.030303 8
D1 St. Peter Public Schools Michael Dunn 4 4 3 11   0.83 2.696970 13
E9 Waconia Hayden Engkjer 4 4 4 12   0.75 2.388889 14
F7 Hutchinson Lola Bradford 2 2 4 8   1.25 2.636364 6
I6 Marshall Foster Moore 1 4 4 9   1.50 2.861111 7
J3 Jordan High School Zoey Barnd 4 3 2 9   1.08 2.566667 9
K4 Chanhassen Paul Poisson IV 2 3 4 9   1.08 2.757576 10
K5 Chanhassen Emma Cutler 4 2 1 7 3 1.75 2.787879 3
L6 Orono Sydney Sloneker 1 1 1 3   3.00 2.848485 1
L7 Orono Adelyn Logelin 3 3 3 9   1.00 2.727273 11
L8 Orono Olivia Kottemann 3 4 3 10   0.92 2.805556 12
L9 Orono Valerie Kottemann 1 4 2 7 4 1.75 2.740741 4
N9 Chaska Peyton Webb 2 1 1 4   2.50 2.750000 2
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A4 Worthington High School Isabella Liu 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.738095 20
B10 Shakopee Harish Babu 5 2 4 11   0.95 3.023810 14
B11 Shakopee Kwasi Yeboah Odeng 2 1 4 7   1.75 3.138889 6
F9 Hutchinson Princess Inyang 4 3 3 10   0.92 2.794872 12
I7 Marshall Anastasia Schulte 5 3 3 11   0.87 2.972222 15
I8 Marshall Astrid Snyder 3 3 1 7   1.67 3.476190 7
J4 Jordan High School Charles Brewster 4 2 5 11   0.95 2.743590 13
J5 Jordan High School Edward Brewster 4 4 4 12   0.75 3.277778 17
K6 Chanhassen Alex Weiner 1 1 2 4 3 2.50 3.487179 3
K7 Chanhassen Kennedy Seibert 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.512821 1
K8 Chanhassen Noah Gergen 1 5 1 7   2.20 3.153846 5
K9 Chanhassen Murphy Ewasiuk 3 2 3 8   1.17 3.416667 9
L10 Orono Harrison Stenback 2 1 2 5   2.00 3.452381 4
L11 Orono Jane Stavitzski 1 2 1 4 2 2.50 3.250000 2
L12 Orono Miles Radatz 3 4 2 9 11 1.08 3.055556 11
L13 Orono Lola Lyngstad 3 5 5 13   0.73 3.076923 18
N10 Chaska Will Wagner 2 4 2 8   1.25 2.916667 8
N11 Chaska Kurt Ransom 2 3 4 9 10 1.08 3.128205 10
O4 Westonka Speech Team Henry Ruegemer 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.589744 19
O5 Westonka Speech Team Zach Van Nelson 4 4 3 11   0.83 3.023810 16
O6 Westonka Speech Team Shiann Covin 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.833333 21
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

B12 Shakopee Calvin Ingleby 2 3 2 7 9 1.33 3.452381 9
B13 Shakopee Bryan Phan 2 2 1 5   2.00 3.309524 6
B14 Shakopee Aditya Vallamkondu 3 1 1 5   2.33 3.571429 5
C6 Mankato West William Bratlie 4 5 3 12   0.78 3.023810 19
C7 Mankato West Indigo Kahmann 3 4 3 10 16 0.92 2.948718 16
C8 Mankato West Niko Warmka 5 4 5 14   0.65 3.102564 25
E10 Waconia Olivia Engkjer 3 5 3 11   0.87 2.809524 17
E11 Waconia Mackenzie Heinrich-McCourtney 5 4 5 14   0.65 3.000000 22
E12 Waconia Kate Stineman 4 2 3 9 11 1.08 3.311111 11
E13 Waconia Levi Ma 5 5 4 14   0.65 3.095238 24
H4 New Prague HS Harley Floyd 3 4 5 12   0.78 2.952381 18
I10 Marshall Maddy Carrow 4 3 2 9 12 1.08 3.288889 12
K10 Chanhassen Clara Christenson 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.472222 1
K11 Chanhassen Emmet Carlson 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.615385 2
K12 Chanhassen Olive Tritabaugh 2 1 1 4   2.50 3.866667 4
K13 Chanhassen Grace Dodoo 1 1 2 4   2.50 3.380952 3
L14 Orono Gabriella Daly 2 2 4 8   1.25 3.428571 10
L15 Orono Rose Lahti 5 3 5 13   0.73 3.000000 20
L16 Orono Makayla Ressler 5 5 4 14   0.65 3.076923 23
M4 Mankato East Levi Possin 5 5 5 15   0.60 3.155556 27
N12 Chaska Kaitlin Schapira 1 2 2 5   2.00 3.833333 7
N13 Chaska Elsa Martinson 1 2 4 7 8 1.75 3.428571 8
N14 Chaska Eleanor Atwood 3 5 2 10   1.03 3.088889 13
N15 Chaska Lowell Voight 4 3 3 10 15 0.92 3.153846 15
O10 Westonka Speech Team Sadie Mulder 5 3 5 13   0.73 3.142857 21
O7 Westonka Speech Team Michael Arnold 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.833333 26
O8 Westonka Speech Team Jensen Blackstad 5 5 5 15   0.60 3.333333 28
O9 Westonka Speech Team Carly Durr 2 4 4 10   1.00 2.923077 14
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A5 Worthington High School Alondra Leon Flores 2 2 2 6   1.50 3.333333 9
B16 Shakopee Rohan Vakati 1 4 1 6   2.25 2.861111 7
B17 Shakopee Sonika Ramala 2 2 1 5 6 2.00 3.222222 6
B18 Shakopee Lillian Gramont 2 2 3 7   1.33 3.305556 14
B19 Shakopee Sophia Bang 4 4 4 12   0.75 2.888889 23
B20 Shakopee Shrihan Avilala 1 1 2 4   2.50 3.444444 3
C10 Mankato West Vivian Collins 4 1 2 7   1.75 3.250000 11
C11 Mankato West Jia-Xin Fan 4 3 5 12   0.78 2.666667 21
C9 Mankato West Anfa Hassan 4 5 4 13   0.70 2.694444 25
E14 Waconia Elizabeth Degen 2 3 3 8   1.17 3.305556 15
E15 Waconia Charley Ronglien 3 3 3 9   1.00 2.777778 16
E16 Waconia Elizabeth Eldred 3 3 4 10   0.92 2.527778 19
F10 Hutchinson Weston Witte 5 5 4 14   0.65 2.805556 28
F11 Hutchinson Arielle Niemeyer 5 4 4 13   0.70 2.888889 26
F12 Hutchinson Max Knudtson 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.444444 29
F13 Hutchinson Cate Oberg 5 4 4 13   0.70 2.583333 24
H5 New Prague HS Elizabeth Sietsema 3 3 5 11   0.87 3.111111 20
I11 Marshall Carter Gehrke 1 1 3 5   2.33 3.166667 4
I12 Marshall Jack Gunn 1 3 3 7   1.67 3.111111 12
J6 Jordan High School Mia Christensen 3 5 2 10   1.03 3.277778 18

K14 Chanhassen Mary Malone 4 2 1 7   1.75 3.083333 10
K15 Chanhassen Anna Reed 1 1 2 4   2.50 3.416667 2
K16 Chanhassen Louisa Kingsbury 2 2 3 7   1.33 3.250000 13
K17 Chanhassen Noah Aho 3 2 1 6   1.83 3.111111 8
N16 Chaska Betsy Thede 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.361111 1
N17 Chaska Ayla Person 2 1 2 5 5 2.00 3.166667 5
O11 Westonka Speech Team Lilla Dedon 3 4 5 12   0.78 2.833333 22
O12 Westonka Speech Team Emme Gustafson 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.750000 30
O13 Westonka Speech Team Adalaide Harrell-Latham 4 5 1 10   1.45 2.916667 17
O14 Westonka Speech Team Maren Eich 5 4 5 14   0.65 2.444444 27
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A6 Worthington High School Mackenzie Platt 4 1 3 8 6 1.58 3.644444 6
B21 Shakopee Yasmin Aidrus 3 2 1 6   1.83 3.488889 4
C12 Mankato West Grant Reichel 2 3 4 9   1.08 3.533333 8
C13 Mankato West Chase Doyen 3 5 2 10   1.03 3.777778 9
E17 Waconia Kirina Welch 4 6 6 16   0.58 3.422222 16
F14 Hutchinson Sophia Withers 3 3 5 11   0.87 3.688889 11
H6 New Prague HS Molly Sticha 4 4 2 10   1.00 3.177778 10
I13 Marshall Eli Boelter 6 6 5 17   0.53 3.044444 17
I14 Marshall Serenity Laravie-Carmona 5 4 6 15 14 0.62 3.577778 14
J7 Jordan High School Gabriela Guerrero Garcia 5 5 5 15 15 0.60 3.044444 15
J8 Jordan High School Avery Benson 6 6 6 18   0.50 3.066667 18

K19 Chanhassen Faith Dodoo 6 5 3 14   0.70 3.000000 13
M5 Mankato East Seth Possin 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.733333 1
M6 Mankato East CJ Osorio 1 2 4 7   1.75 3.844444 5
M7 Mankato East Maarit Mattson 2 3 3 8 7 1.17 3.822222 7
N18 Chaska Joelle Sihombing 2 1 1 4   2.50 3.777778 2
N19 Chaska Ella Mbanaso 5 4 4 13   0.70 3.422222 12
O15 Westonka Speech Team Hannah Christenson 1 2 2 5   2.00 3.933333 3
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A7 Worthington High School Gisel Martinez 2 1 2 5   2.00 3.083333 4
A8 Worthington High School Alondra Palma Saragoza 3 1 4 8 6 1.58 3.083333 6
B23 Shakopee Sheymaa Nur 1 2 1 4   2.50 3.583333 2
B24 Shakopee Malak Fahed 1 2 1 4   2.50 3.250000 1
D2 St. Peter Public Schools Addy Maxfield 2 1 2 5   2.00 3.166667 5
I15 Marshall Drew Dunn 4 5 4 13 13 0.70 2.916667 13
J10 Jordan High School Addie Jensen 5 3 3 11 9 0.87 3.000000 9
J9 Jordan High School Abby Strand 5 4 5 14   0.65 2.333333 15

K20 Chanhassen Rebecca Knauff 1 3 1 5   2.33 3.083333 3
K21 Chanhassen Sahasra Sontineni 2 4 4 10   1.00 3.083333 8
K22 Chanhassen Eliise Mooney 5 5 3 13 12 0.73 2.750000 12
K23 Chanhassen Esther Gilbertson 4 4 3 11   0.83 2.833333 11
L18 Orono Maggie Kubista 4 2 2 8 7 1.25 3.333333 7
N20 Chaska Emily Carmody 3 3 5 11 10 0.87 2.666667 10
N22 Chaska Ella Lowe 3 5 5 13 14 0.73 2.833333 14
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head Recips Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A9 Worthington High School Felicity Steinle 5 4 4 13   0.70 2.638889 13
B25 Shakopee Shreyas Naidu Gurramkonda 4 1 4 9   1.50 3.250000 8
D3 St. Peter Public Schools Iris Sharstrom 4 4 4 12 11 0.75 2.805556 11
D4 St. Peter Public Schools Zac Hall 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.694444 15
I16 Marshall Rose Lanoue 2 3 3 8   1.17 2.833333 7
J11 Jordan High School Max Barnd 3 3 1 7 5 1.67 3.166667 5
J12 Jordan High School Morgen Valen 5 5 5 15   0.60 2.666667 14
J13 Jordan High School Zoey Brown 2 5 5 12 12 0.90 2.583333 12
L19 Orono Maya Haugen 1 1 1 3   3.00 3.500000 1
L20 Orono Meg Arneson 1 2 1 4   2.50 3.166667 2
M10 Mankato East Tessa Holland 3 4 2 9   1.08 2.916667 10
M8 Mankato East Taelyn Herz 1 3 2 6 3 1.83 3.472222 3
M9 Mankato East Lilly Dockham 4 2 3 9   1.08 2.861111 9
O16 Westonka Speech Team Lisell Sheridan 3 1 2 6 4 1.83 3.083333 4
O17 Westonka Speech Team Orrin Butterfield 2 2 3 7 6 1.33 3.361111 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G3 G40 G31 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L22 Oliver Berg Orono 1 2 1 4   2.50 4   3.500000 2.50 1
I17 Kaden Deuel Marshall 2 1 3 6   1.83 4   3.361111 2.50 2
B29 Arnav Anandkumar Shakopee 3 3 5 11   0.87 6   3.422222 1.83 3
N23 Greta Flaten Chaska 4 4 4 12   0.75 7   3.047619 2.20 4
K26 Zachary Petersen Chanhassen 6 6 2 14   0.83 8   3.428571 1.58 5
O20 Connor Christenson Westonka Speech Team 5 5 6 16   0.57 6   3.047619 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Discussion

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O1 G10 K3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

I1 Bri Runchey Smalley Marshall 2 2 1 5   2.00 5   3.205128 2.33 1
B2 Shaunya Kumar Shakopee 1 1 6 8   2.17 3   3.690476 3.00 2
L2 Hannah Stegemann Orono 5 3 3 11   0.87 6   3.285714 1.50 3
E2 Leo Thayer Waconia 6 4 2 12   0.92 5   2.880952 2.33 4
N1 Ricky Johnson Chaska 4 5 4 13   0.70 6   3.261905 1.50 5
L1 Simon Forbes Orono 3 6 5 14   0.70 3   3.538462 3.00 6
B1 Aneesh Bhimavarapu Shakopee 7 7 7 21   0.43 6   3.619048 1.50 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G28 G7 G15 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

K27 Caroline Williams Chanhassen 1 2 1 4   2.50 3   3.277778 3.00 1
K28 Isaac Rossow Chanhassen 2 1 3 6   1.83 3   3.388889 3.00 2
B30 Karthika Nair Shakopee 3 3 4 10   0.92 5   3.083333 2.00 3
L23 Ruby Gehrman Orono 5 4 5 14 4 0.65 4   3.527778 2.50 4
M12 Michaela Watson Mankato East 6 6 2 14 5 0.83 5   3.500000 2.00 5
C18 Anthony Palesotti Mankato West 4 5 6 15   0.62 8   2.861111 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G29 G24 G5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

B34 Bushra Mohamed and Fatma Ahmed Shakopee 1 1 1 3   3.00 3   2.814815 3.00 1
C24 Grace Mackie and Gianna Aloisio Mankato West 3 2 3 8   1.17 3   2.814815 3.00 2
M16 Tyler Lowe and Kaylee Kiewatt Mankato East 2 3 5 10 3 1.03 6   2.407407 1.83 3
C23 Logan Hayden and Chase Breuer Mankato West 4 4 2 10 4 1.00 6   2.629630 1.83 4
K35 Lorna Groskreutz and Marlie Smith Chanhassen 5 5 4 14   0.65 5   2.925926 2.00 5
B35 Akshat Ashish and Jason Pilli Shakopee 6 6 6 18   0.50 6   2.888889 2.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Extemporaneous Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G11 G38 G32 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L27 Sophie Middleton Orono 1 1 1 3   3.00 3   3.500000 3.00 1
K32 Sneha Kharel Chanhassen 2 2 2 6   1.50 3   3.205128 3.00 2
O24 Brenna Vogel Westonka Speech Team 4 3 3 10   0.92 5   3.305556 2.33 3
B32 Smruti Hingu Shakopee 3 5 4 12   0.78 7   3.153846 1.33 4
K31 Jocelyn Veum Chanhassen 5 4 5 14   0.65 6   3.027778 1.83 5
D5 Himalaya Harrison St. Peter Public Schools 6 6 6 18   0.50 5   3.428571 2.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G8 G23 G39 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

B5 Abhay Inampudi Shakopee 1 1 1 3   3.00 5   3.282051 2.00 1
L5 Owen Marks Orono 2 3 4 9   1.08 5   3.102564 2.33 2
K1 Clark Hazard Chanhassen 3 2 5 10 3 1.03 3   3.361111 3.00 3
N5 Eli Frost Chaska 4 4 2 10 4 1.00 4   3.238095 2.50 4
B7 Renuka Yanamandala Shakopee 5 5 3 13   0.73 5   3.500000 2.00 5
O2 Rory Wilson Westonka Speech Team 6 6 6 18   0.50 8   3.261905 1.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Great Speeches

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G19 G22 G4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

N9 Peyton Webb Chaska 1 1 1 3   3.00 4   2.750000 2.50 1
L6 Sydney Sloneker Orono 2 3 2 7   1.33 3   2.848485 3.00 2
K5 Emma Cutler Chanhassen 3 4 3 10   0.92 7   2.787879 1.75 3
B8 Ashritha Katamneni Shakopee 4 2 5 11   0.95 7   2.500000 1.33 4
F7 Lola Bradford Hutchinson 5 5 4 14   0.65 8   2.636364 1.25 5
L9 Valerie Kottemann Orono 6 6 6 18   0.50 7   2.740741 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Humorous Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G14 G33 G35 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L11 Jane Stavitzski Orono 1 2 1 4   2.50 4   3.250000 2.50 1
K6 Alex Weiner Chanhassen 3 1 2 6   1.83 4   3.487179 2.50 2
B11 Kwasi Yeboah Odeng Shakopee 2 4 5 11   0.95 7   3.138889 1.75 3
K8 Noah Gergen Chanhassen 4 5 4 13   0.70 7   3.153846 2.20 4
K7 Kennedy Seibert Chanhassen 5 3 6 14   0.70 3   3.512821 3.00 5
L10 Harrison Stenback Orono 6 6 3 15   0.67 5   3.452381 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G12 G36 G9 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

K11 Emmet Carlson Chanhassen 1 1 1 3   3.00 3   3.615385 3.00 1
N12 Kaitlin Schapira Chaska 4 2 3 9   1.08 5   3.833333 2.00 2
K10 Clara Christenson Chanhassen 2 3 5 10 3 1.03 3   3.472222 3.00 3
K12 Olive Tritabaugh Chanhassen 3 5 2 10 4 1.03 4   3.866667 2.50 4
K13 Grace Dodoo Chanhassen 5 4 6 15   0.62 4   3.380952 2.50 5
B13 Bryan Phan Shakopee 6 6 4 16   0.58 5   3.309524 2.00 6
B14 Aditya Vallamkondu Shakopee 7 7 7 21   0.43 5   3.571429 2.33 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Original Oratory

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M1 G37 G17 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

N17 Ayla Person Chaska 1 2 2 5   2.00 5   3.166667 2.00 1
N16 Betsy Thede Chaska 5 1 3 9   1.53 3   3.361111 3.00 2
B20 Shrihan Avilala Shakopee 2 3 5 10   1.03 4   3.444444 2.50 3
I11 Carter Gehrke Marshall 6 5 1 12   1.37 5   3.166667 2.33 4
K15 Anna Reed Chanhassen 3 4 6 13   0.75 4   3.416667 2.50 5
B17 Sonika Ramala Shakopee 4 6 4 14   0.67 5   3.222222 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Poetry Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 G25 G27 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

N18 Joelle Sihombing Chaska 1 1 1 3   3.00 4   3.777778 2.50 1
M5 Seth Possin Mankato East 2 3 2 7   1.33 3   3.733333 3.00 2
O15 Hannah Christenson Westonka Speech Team 3 4 3 10 3 0.92 5   3.933333 2.00 3
B21 Yasmin Aidrus Shakopee 4 2 4 10 4 1.00 6   3.488889 1.83 4
M6 CJ Osorio Mankato East 6 5 5 16   0.57 7   3.844444 1.75 5
A6 Mackenzie Platt Worthington High School 5 6 6 17   0.53 8   3.644444 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G34 G13 G21 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

B23 Sheymaa Nur Shakopee 1 1 1 3   3.00 4   3.583333 2.50 1
B24 Malak Fahed Shakopee 3 2 2 7   1.33 4   3.250000 2.50 2
A7 Gisel Martinez Worthington High School 4 3 3 10 3 0.92 5   3.083333 2.00 3
K20 Rebecca Knauff Chanhassen 2 4 4 10 4 1.00 5   3.083333 2.33 4
D2 Addy Maxfield St. Peter Public Schools 5 5 5 15   0.60 5   3.166667 2.00 5
A8 Alondra Palma Saragoza Worthington High School 6 6 6 18   0.50 8   3.083333 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 2AA Section
Storytelling

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K2 G18 G6 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L19 Maya Haugen Orono 1 1 1 3   3.00 3   3.500000 3.00 1
M8 Taelyn Herz Mankato East 2 2 2 6   1.50 6   3.472222 1.83 2
L20 Meg Arneson Orono 4 3 3 10   0.92 4   3.166667 2.50 3
J11 Max Barnd Jordan High School 3 5 4 12   0.78 7   3.166667 1.67 4
O16 Lisell Sheridan Westonka Speech Team 5 4 6 15   0.62 6   3.083333 1.83 5
O17 Orrin Butterfield Westonka Speech Team 6 6 5 17   0.53 7   3.361111 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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